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Vancouver (British Columbia, CANADA) Estate Online Auction - Locarno
Crescent

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 22 5:00pm PT

Lot

0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474

Title
Art -A

Vintage Swivel Chair And Ottoman -B

Art-A
Art -A
Vintage Sofa-C
Vintage Purses and Clutches -A
Hats -A
Typewriters -A
Art-A
Vintage Clothing -B
Dresser -C
Single Bed And Lamp -C
Vintage Singer Sewing Machine -A
Vintage Desk -B
Glass Lamp And Wash Basin -A
Vintage Luggage -A
Art-A
Vintage Chairs -B
Art Deco Nightstand -A
Wood Framed Double Bed -C
Vintage Dresser -C

Books, Woven Basket and Barometer -A

Entrance Table And Mirror -A
Art-A

Vintage Record Player Console-C
Italian Inlay Music Box/Table -A
Wingback Chair -C

Ornamental Crystal Scales/Buffet Display -A

Mantle Clock -A

Art-A

Brass Fireplace Accessories -B
Side Tables-B

Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 29 7:.00pm PT

Lot

0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506

Title

Upholstered Chair-C

Vintage Lamps -B

Art -A

Sofa-C

Silverplated Items -A

Silverplated Items -A

Wedgwood Vase And Glass Flowers -A
Side Table-B

Grandfather Clock -C

TeaCart -C

Glassware -A

TeaSet And Tray -A

Silver Plated Candelabra And More-A
Dining Room Chairs -B

Oak Table-C

Crystal -A

Rosenthal Dinnerware -A

Tea Cups And Saucers -A

Rodgers Bros Cutlery -A

Silverware -A

Dielcraft Side Table -B

Love Seat -C

Dielcraft Side Table -A

Silverplated Tea Pots and Salt And Pepper -A
Silver Plate Cups And Royal Vinton -A
Solid Brass Serving Plates And Crystal -A
Glass Coffee Table -B

Cafe Table And Chairs-B

Animal Trap -A

Vintage Glass Wine Jug And Pots -B
Kitchenware-A

Kitchenware-A



Lot

0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536

0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548

Title

Vintage Coffee Grinders And Mixers -A
Kitchenware-A

Vintage Tins And Kitchenware -A
Kitchenware-A

Vintage Lamps-A

Gibbard Solid Mahogany Dresser -C
Vintage Perfume Bottles-A

Collectables -A

Vintage Chair -B

Costume Jewelry-A

Costume Jewelry And Bags-A

Gibbard Night Stand -B

Pearls-A

Bulova And Omega Watches And More - A
Gold Jewelry -A

Jewelry Boxes And Contents -A
Costume Jewelry-A

Art-A

Gibbard Night Stand -B

Solid Mahogany Four Post Bed -C
Solid Mahogany Dresser -B

Vintage Mirror And Bathroom Items -A
Collectibles-A

Vintage Cameras And Collectables -B
Brass Collectibles And More -A
Collectibles-B

Vintage Lamps -A

Hammond Organ And Emenee Guitar -B
Brass-A

Vintage Upholstered Rocking Chair And Stool -
B

Vintage Christmas Decorations-A
Assorted Art- B

Mirrored Advertising Art -A
Brian Mulroney Piggy Bank -A
Solid Wood Drop Leaf Table-B
Sports -A

Decorative Collectible Items -A
Limoges And Carlton Ware -A
Wood Framed Vintage Mirrors-A
Vintage Sideboard With Writers Desk -C
60's Table And Wood Stools-A
Vintage Stereo Equipment -A
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Lot

0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561

05/10/24 11:39:04

Title

Vintage Light Covers And More -A
Vintage Metal Bubble Pots -A
Kitchen Wares -B

Soup Tureen And Kitchen ltems -A
New Hand Vac Blower And More -A
Wicker Baskets -B

Electric Burner -B

Cleaning Items -A

Cleaning Supplies -A

Vintage Trunks -A

Garden Tools-B

Vintage Clocks And Light Covers-B
Tools-C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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